Owner: Joint Water Districts Board

Water Right ID: S000480

Measurement Device ID: SBC & RCO (Owned and Operated by the Department
*** Data provided is subject to revision

Feather River via Lake Oroville Afterbay

Date Measured Value Units Amount Diverted (AF)
11/25/2024 676 cfs 1,341
11/26/2024 654 cfs 1,297
11/27/2024 684 cfs 1,357
11/28/2024 700 cfs 1,388
11/29/2024 699 cfs 1,386
11/30/2024 700 cfs 1,388

12/1/2024 700 cfs 1,388

12/2/2024 747  cfs 1,482

12/3/2024 841 cfs 1,668

12/4/2024 903 cfs 1,791

12/5/2024 913  cfs 1,811

12/6/2024 915 cfs 1,815

12/7/2024 916 cfs 1,817

12/8/2024 905 cfs 1,795

12/9/2024 885 cfs 1,755
12/10/2024 892 cfs 1,769
12/11/2024 896 cfs 1,777
12/12/2024 896 cfs 1,777
12/13/2024 854 cfs 1,694
12/14/2024 737 cfs 1,462
12/15/2024 654  cfs 1,297
12/16/2024 633 cfs 1,256
12/17/2024 624 cfs 1,238
12/18/2024 625 cfs 1,240
12/19/2024 616 cfs 1,222
12/20/2024 603 cfs 1,196
12/21/2024 604 cfs 1,198
12/22/2024 604 cfs 1,198
12/23/2024 680 cfs 1,349
12/24/2024 730 cfs 1,448
12/25/2024 730 cfs 1,448
12/26/2024 728 cfs 1,444
12/27/2024 727  cfs 1,442
12/28/2024 726  cfs 1,440
12/29/2024 725 cfs 1,438
12/30/2024 736  cfs 1,460
12/31/2024 740 cfs 1,468

1/1/2025 745  cfs 1,478



1/2/2025
1/3/2025
1/4/2025
1/5/2025
1/6/2025
1/7/2025
1/8/2025
1/9/2025
1/10/2025
1/11/2025
1/12/2025
1/13/2025
1/14/2025
1/15/2025
1/16/2025
1/17/2025
1/18/2025
1/19/2025
1/20/2025
1/21/2025
1/22/2025
1/23/2025
1/24/2025
1/25/2025
1/26/2025
1/27/2025
1/28/2025
1/29/2025
1/30/2025
1/31/2025
2/1/2025
2/2/2025
2/3/2025
2/4/2025
2/5/2025
2/6/2025
2/7/2025
2/8/2025
2/9/2025
2/10/2025
2/11/2025
2/12/2025
2/13/2025
2/14/2025
2/15/2025
2/16/2025
2/17/2025

755
777
785
785
785
725
715
722
725
725
725
725
725
725
735
740
740
740
740
515
468
480
480
480
480

cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs

1,498
1,542
1,557
1,557
1,557
1,439
1,418
1,432
1,438
1,438
1,438
1,438
1,438
1,438
1,458
1,468
1,468
1,468
1,468
1,022
929
952
952
952
952
77



2/18/2025
2/19/2025
2/20/2025
2/21/2025
2/22/2025
2/23/2025
2/24/2025
2/25/2025
2/26/2025
2/27/2025
2/28/2025

3/1/2025

3/2/2025

3/3/2025

3/4/2025

3/5/2025

3/6/2025

3/7/2025

3/8/2025

3/9/2025
3/10/2025
3/11/2025
3/12/2025
3/13/2025
3/14/2025
3/15/2025
3/16/2025
3/17/2025
3/18/2025
3/19/2025
3/20/2025
3/21/2025
3/22/2025
3/23/2025
3/24/2025
3/25/2025
3/26/2025
3/27/2025
3/28/2025
3/29/2025
3/30/2025
3/31/2025

4/1/2025

4/2/2025

4/3/2025

4/4/2025

4/5/2025

cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs



4/6/2025

4/7/2025

4/8/2025

4/9/2025
4/10/2025
4/11/2025
4/12/2025
4/13/2025
4/14/2025
4/15/2025
4/16/2025
4/17/2025
4/18/2025
4/19/2025
4/20/2025
4/21/2025
4/22/2025
4/23/2025
4/24/2025
4/25/2025
4/26/2025
4/27/2025
4/28/2025
4/29/2025
4/30/2025

5/1/2025

5/2/2025

5/3/2025

5/4/2025

5/5/2025

5/6/2025

5/7/2025

5/8/2025

5/9/2025
5/10/2025
5/11/2025
5/12/2025
5/13/2025
5/14/2025
5/15/2025
5/16/2025
5/17/2025
5/18/2025
5/19/2025
5/20/2025
5/21/2025
5/22/2025

212
201
313
406
534
561
608
621
753
979
1,113
1,265
1,395
1,505
1,656
1,790
1,835
1,898
1,957
2,027
2,078
1,998
1,962
2,019
2,008
1,900
1,860
1,844
1,981
2,062
2,025

cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs

421

399

621

805
1,059
1,113
1,206
1,232
1,494
1,942
2,208
2,509
2,767
2,985
3,285
3,550
3,640
3,765
3,882
4,021
4,122
3,963
3,892
4,005
3,983
3,769
3,689
3,658
3,929
4,090
4,017



5/23/2025
5/24/2025
5/25/2025
5/26/2025
5/27/2025
5/28/2025
5/29/2025
5/30/2025
5/31/2025
6/1/2025
6/2/2025
6/3/2025
6/4/2025
6/5/2025
6/6/2025
6/7/2025
6/8/2025
6/9/2025
6/10/2025
6/11/2025
6/12/2025
6/13/2025
6/14/2025
6/15/2025
6/16/2025
6/17/2025
6/18/2025
6/19/2025
6/20/2025
6/21/2025
6/22/2025
6/23/2025
6/24/2025
6/25/2025
6/26/2025
6/27/2025
6/28/2025
6/29/2025
6/30/2025
7/1/2025
7/2/2025
7/3/2025
7/4/2025
7/5/2025
7/6/2025
7/7/2025
7/8/2025

1,985
1,390
1,770
1,733
1,659
1,645
1,640
1,660
1,632
1,638
1,652
1,662
1,655
1,656
1,650
1,648
1,645
1,646
1,657
1,716
1,721
1,723
1,740
1,725
1,725
1,745
1,748
1,783
1,829
1,865
1,865
1,872
1,925
1,962
1,997
2,025
2,015
2,004
2,010
2,008
2,034
2,040
2,040
2,041
2,036
2,034
2,029

cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs

3,937
3,749
3,511
3,437
3,291
3,263
3,253
3,293
3,237
3,249
3,277
3,297
3,283
3,285
3,273
3,269
3,263
3,265
3,287
3,404
3,414
3,418
3,451
3,422
3,422
3,461
3,467
3,537
3,628
3,699
3,699
3,713
3,818
3,892
3,961
4,017
3,997
3,975
3,987
3,983
4,034
4,046
4,046
4,048
4,038
4,034
4,025



7/9/2025
7/10/2025
7/11/2025
7/12/2025
7/13/2025
7/14/2025
7/15/2025
7/16/2025
7/17/2025
7/18/2025
7/19/2025
7/20/2025
7/21/2025
7/22/2025
7/23/2025
7/24/2025
7/25/2025
7/26/2025
7/27/2025
7/28/2025
7/29/2025
7/30/2025
7/31/2025

8/1/2025

8/2/2025

8/3/2025

8/4/2025

8/5/2025

8/6/2025

8/7/2025

8/8/2025

8/9/2025
8/10/2025
8/11/2025
8/12/2025
8/13/2025
8/14/2025
8/15/2025
8/16/2025
8/17/2025
8/18/2025
8/19/2025
8/20/2025
8/21/2025
8/22/2025
8/23/2025
8/24/2025

1,945
2,066
2,105
2,095
2,105
1,924
1,810
2,050
2,009
1,995
2,004
2,005
2,006
1,997
1,995
1,995
1,965
1,945
1,946
1,945
1,925
1,905
1,895
1,895
1,896
1,906
1,905
1,925
1,925
1,925
1,918
1,915
1,916
1,915
1,904
1,900
1,790
1,632
1,835
1,845
1,835
1,796
1,755
1,704
1,683
1,660
1,625

cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs

3,858
4,098
4,175
4,155
4,175
3,816
3,590
4,066
3,985
3,957
3,975
3,977
3,979
3,961
3,957
3,957
3,398
3,858
3,860
3,858
3,318
3,779
3,759
3,759
3,761
3,781
3,779
3,818
3,318
3,818
3,304
3,798
3,300
3,798
3,777
3,769
3,550
3,237
3,640
3,660
3,640
3,562
3,481
3,380
3,338
3,293
3,223



8/25/2025
8/26/2025
8/27/2025
8/28/2025
8/29/2025
8/30/2025
8/31/2025
9/1/2025
9/2/2025
9/3/2025
9/4/2025
9/5/2025
9/6/2025
9/7/2025
9/8/2025
9/9/2025
9/10/2025
9/11/2025
9/12/2025
9/13/2025
9/14/2025
9/15/2025
9/16/2025
9/17/2025
9/18/2025
9/19/2025
9/20/2025
9/21/2025
9/22/2025
9/23/2025
9/24/2025
9/25/2025
9/26/2025
9/27/2025
9/28/2025
9/29/2025
9/30/2025
10/1/2025
10/2/2025
10/3/2025
10/4/2025
10/5/2025
10/6/2025
10/7/2025
10/8/2025
10/9/2025
10/10/2025

1,590
1,555
1,526
1,464
1,389
1,339
1,286
1,245
1,166
1,060
978
891
841
813
780
692
625
609
607
604
605
609
599
603
601
588
569
565
565
543
523
524
525
513
509
508
522
528
528
537
544
541
545
561
587
637
696

cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs

3,154
3,084
3,027
2,904
2,755
2,656
2,551
2,469
2,313
2,103
1,940
1,767
1,668
1,613
1,547
1,373
1,240
1,208
1,204
1,198
1,200
1,208
1,188
1,196
1,192
1,166
1,129
1,121
1,121
1,077
1,037
1,039
1,041
1,018
1,010
1,008
1,035
1,047
1,047
1,065
1,079
1,073
1,081
1,113
1,164
1,263
1,381



10/11/2025
10/12/2025
10/13/2025
10/14/2025
10/15/2025
10/16/2025
10/17/2025
10/18/2025
10/19/2025
10/20/2025
10/21/2025
10/22/2025
10/23/2025
10/24/2025
10/25/2025
10/26/2025
10/27/2025
10/28/2025
10/29/2025
10/30/2025
10/31/2025

11/1/2025

11/2/2025

11/3/2025

11/4/2025

11/5/2025

11/6/2025

11/7/2025

11/8/2025

11/9/2025
11/10/2025
11/11/2025
11/12/2025
11/13/2025
11/14/2025
11/15/2025
11/16/2025
11/17/2025
11/18/2025
11/19/2025
11/20/2025
11/21/2025
11/22/2025
11/23/2025
11/24/2025
11/25/2025
11/26/2025

707
708
832
892
923
976
986
981
982
951
938
942
946
942
941
943
941
1,016
1,059
1,111
1,134
1,135
1,114
978
1,204
1,222
1,219
1,307
1,330
1,320
1,370
1,419
1,418
1,421
1,420
1,420
1,420
1,430
1,370
1,330
1,306
1,290
1,290
1,289
1,290
1,284
1,264

cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs

1,402
1,404
1,650
1,769
1,831
1,936
1,956
1,946
1,948
1,886
1,861
1,868
1,876
1,868
1,866
1,870
1,866
2,015
2,101
2,204
2,249
2,251
2,210
1,940
2,388
2,424
2,418
2,592
2,638
2,618
2,717
2,815
2,813
2,819
2,817
2,817
2,817
2,836
2,717
2,638
2,590
2,559
2,559
2,557
2,559
2,547
2,507



11/27/2025
11/28/2025
11/29/2025
11/30/2025
12/1/2025
12/2/2025
12/3/2025
12/4/2025
12/5/2025
12/6/2025
12/7/2025
12/8/2025
12/9/2025
12/10/2025
12/11/2025
12/12/2025
12/13/2025
12/14/2025
12/15/2025
12/16/2025
12/17/2025
12/18/2025
12/19/2025
12/20/2025
12/21/2025
12/22/2025
12/23/2025
12/24/2025
12/25/2025
12/26/2025
12/27/2025
12/28/2025
12/29/2025
12/30/2025
12/31/2025
1/1/2026
1/2/2026
1/3/2026
1/4/2026
1/5/2026
1/6/2026
1/7/2026
1/8/2026
1/9/2026
1/10/2026
1/11/2026
1/12/2026

1,255
1,237
1,225
1,224
1,211
1,208
1,210
1,225
1,230
1,231
1,231
1,231
1,203
1,192
1,190
1,190
1,189
1,191
1,170
1,143
1,129
1,072
983
946
948
887
811
795
796
796
797
796
794
794
782

cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs
cfs

2,489
2,454
2,430
2,428
2,402
2,396
2,400
2,430
2,440
2,442
2,442
2,442
2,386
2,364
2,360
2,360
2,358
2,362
2,321
2,267
2,239
2,126
1,950
1,876
1,380
1,759
1,609
1,577
1,579
1,579
1,581
1,579
1,575
1,575
1,551



1/13/2026
1/14/2026
1/15/2026



of Water Resources)



