

Owner: Joint Water Districts Board

Water Right ID: S000480

Measurement Device ID: SBC & RCO (Owned and Operated by the Department

***** Data provided is subject to revision**

Feather River via Lake Oroville Afterbay

Date	Measured Value	Units	Amount Diverted (AF)
11/25/2024	676	cfs	1,341
11/26/2024	654	cfs	1,297
11/27/2024	684	cfs	1,357
11/28/2024	700	cfs	1,388
11/29/2024	699	cfs	1,386
11/30/2024	700	cfs	1,388
12/1/2024	700	cfs	1,388
12/2/2024	747	cfs	1,482
12/3/2024	841	cfs	1,668
12/4/2024	903	cfs	1,791
12/5/2024	913	cfs	1,811
12/6/2024	915	cfs	1,815
12/7/2024	916	cfs	1,817
12/8/2024	905	cfs	1,795
12/9/2024	885	cfs	1,755
12/10/2024	892	cfs	1,769
12/11/2024	896	cfs	1,777
12/12/2024	896	cfs	1,777
12/13/2024	854	cfs	1,694
12/14/2024	737	cfs	1,462
12/15/2024	654	cfs	1,297
12/16/2024	633	cfs	1,256
12/17/2024	624	cfs	1,238
12/18/2024	625	cfs	1,240
12/19/2024	616	cfs	1,222
12/20/2024	603	cfs	1,196
12/21/2024	604	cfs	1,198
12/22/2024	604	cfs	1,198
12/23/2024	680	cfs	1,349
12/24/2024	730	cfs	1,448
12/25/2024	730	cfs	1,448
12/26/2024	728	cfs	1,444
12/27/2024	727	cfs	1,442
12/28/2024	726	cfs	1,440
12/29/2024	725	cfs	1,438
12/30/2024	736	cfs	1,460
12/31/2024	740	cfs	1,468
1/1/2025	745	cfs	1,478

1/2/2025	755	cfs	1,498
1/3/2025	777	cfs	1,542
1/4/2025	785	cfs	1,557
1/5/2025	785	cfs	1,557
1/6/2025	785	cfs	1,557
1/7/2025	725	cfs	1,439
1/8/2025	715	cfs	1,418
1/9/2025	722	cfs	1,432
1/10/2025	725	cfs	1,438
1/11/2025	725	cfs	1,438
1/12/2025	725	cfs	1,438
1/13/2025	725	cfs	1,438
1/14/2025	725	cfs	1,438
1/15/2025	725	cfs	1,438
1/16/2025	735	cfs	1,458
1/17/2025	740	cfs	1,468
1/18/2025	740	cfs	1,468
1/19/2025	740	cfs	1,468
1/20/2025	740	cfs	1,468
1/21/2025	515	cfs	1,022
1/22/2025	468	cfs	929
1/23/2025	480	cfs	952
1/24/2025	480	cfs	952
1/25/2025	480	cfs	952
1/26/2025	480	cfs	952
1/27/2025	39	cfs	77
1/28/2025	-	cfs	-
1/29/2025	-	cfs	-
1/30/2025	-	cfs	-
1/31/2025	-	cfs	-
2/1/2025	-	cfs	-
2/2/2025	-	cfs	-
2/3/2025	-	cfs	-
2/4/2025	-	cfs	-
2/5/2025	-	cfs	-
2/6/2025	-	cfs	-
2/7/2025	-	cfs	-
2/8/2025	-	cfs	-
2/9/2025	-	cfs	-
2/10/2025	-	cfs	-
2/11/2025	-	cfs	-
2/12/2025	-	cfs	-
2/13/2025	-	cfs	-
2/14/2025	-	cfs	-
2/15/2025	-	cfs	-
2/16/2025	-	cfs	-
2/17/2025	-	cfs	-

2/18/2025	-	cfs	-
2/19/2025	-	cfs	-
2/20/2025	-	cfs	-
2/21/2025	-	cfs	-
2/22/2025	-	cfs	-
2/23/2025	-	cfs	-
2/24/2025	-	cfs	-
2/25/2025	-	cfs	-
2/26/2025	-	cfs	-
2/27/2025	-	cfs	-
2/28/2025	-	cfs	-
3/1/2025	-	cfs	-
3/2/2025	-	cfs	-
3/3/2025	-	cfs	-
3/4/2025	-	cfs	-
3/5/2025	-	cfs	-
3/6/2025	-	cfs	-
3/7/2025	-	cfs	-
3/8/2025	-	cfs	-
3/9/2025	-	cfs	-
3/10/2025	-	cfs	-
3/11/2025	-	cfs	-
3/12/2025	-	cfs	-
3/13/2025	-	cfs	-
3/14/2025	-	cfs	-
3/15/2025	-	cfs	-
3/16/2025	-	cfs	-
3/17/2025	-	cfs	-
3/18/2025	-	cfs	-
3/19/2025	-	cfs	-
3/20/2025	-	cfs	-
3/21/2025	-	cfs	-
3/22/2025	-	cfs	-
3/23/2025	-	cfs	-
3/24/2025	-	cfs	-
3/25/2025	-	cfs	-
3/26/2025	-	cfs	-
3/27/2025	-	cfs	-
3/28/2025	-	cfs	-
3/29/2025	-	cfs	-
3/30/2025	-	cfs	-
3/31/2025	-	cfs	-
4/1/2025	-	cfs	-
4/2/2025	-	cfs	-
4/3/2025	-	cfs	-
4/4/2025	-	cfs	-
4/5/2025	-	cfs	-

4/6/2025	-	cfs	-
4/7/2025	-	cfs	-
4/8/2025	-	cfs	-
4/9/2025	-	cfs	-
4/10/2025	-	cfs	-
4/11/2025	-	cfs	-
4/12/2025	-	cfs	-
4/13/2025	-	cfs	-
4/14/2025	-	cfs	-
4/15/2025	-	cfs	-
4/16/2025	-	cfs	-
4/17/2025	-	cfs	-
4/18/2025	-	cfs	-
4/19/2025	-	cfs	-
4/20/2025	-	cfs	-
4/21/2025	45	cfs	89
4/22/2025	212	cfs	421
4/23/2025	201	cfs	399
4/24/2025	313	cfs	621
4/25/2025	406	cfs	805
4/26/2025	534	cfs	1,059
4/27/2025	561	cfs	1,113
4/28/2025	608	cfs	1,206
4/29/2025	621	cfs	1,232
4/30/2025	753	cfs	1,494
5/1/2025	979	cfs	1,942
5/2/2025	1,113	cfs	2,208
5/3/2025	1,265	cfs	2,509
5/4/2025	1,395	cfs	2,767
5/5/2025	1,505	cfs	2,985
5/6/2025	1,656	cfs	3,285
5/7/2025	1,790	cfs	3,550
5/8/2025	1,835	cfs	3,640
5/9/2025	1,898	cfs	3,765
5/10/2025	1,957	cfs	3,882
5/11/2025	2,027	cfs	4,021
5/12/2025	2,078	cfs	4,122
5/13/2025	1,998	cfs	3,963
5/14/2025	1,962	cfs	3,892
5/15/2025	2,019	cfs	4,005
5/16/2025	2,008	cfs	3,983
5/17/2025	1,900	cfs	3,769
5/18/2025	1,860	cfs	3,689
5/19/2025	1,844	cfs	3,658
5/20/2025	1,981	cfs	3,929
5/21/2025	2,062	cfs	4,090
5/22/2025	2,025	cfs	4,017

5/23/2025	1,985	cfs	3,937
5/24/2025	1,890	cfs	3,749
5/25/2025	1,770	cfs	3,511
5/26/2025	1,733	cfs	3,437
5/27/2025	1,659	cfs	3,291
5/28/2025	1,645	cfs	3,263
5/29/2025	1,640	cfs	3,253
5/30/2025	1,660	cfs	3,293
5/31/2025	1,632	cfs	3,237
6/1/2025	1,638	cfs	3,249
6/2/2025	1,652	cfs	3,277
6/3/2025	1,662	cfs	3,297
6/4/2025	1,655	cfs	3,283
6/5/2025	1,656	cfs	3,285
6/6/2025	1,650	cfs	3,273
6/7/2025	1,648	cfs	3,269
6/8/2025	1,645	cfs	3,263
6/9/2025	1,646	cfs	3,265
6/10/2025	1,657	cfs	3,287
6/11/2025	1,716	cfs	3,404
6/12/2025	1,721	cfs	3,414
6/13/2025	1,723	cfs	3,418
6/14/2025	1,740	cfs	3,451
6/15/2025	1,725	cfs	3,422
6/16/2025	1,725	cfs	3,422
6/17/2025	1,745	cfs	3,461
6/18/2025	1,748	cfs	3,467
6/19/2025	1,783	cfs	3,537
6/20/2025	1,829	cfs	3,628
6/21/2025	1,865	cfs	3,699
6/22/2025	1,865	cfs	3,699
6/23/2025	1,872	cfs	3,713
6/24/2025	1,925	cfs	3,818
6/25/2025	1,962	cfs	3,892
6/26/2025	1,997	cfs	3,961
6/27/2025	2,025	cfs	4,017
6/28/2025	2,015	cfs	3,997
6/29/2025	2,004	cfs	3,975
6/30/2025	2,010	cfs	3,987
7/1/2025	2,008	cfs	3,983
7/2/2025	2,034	cfs	4,034
7/3/2025	2,040	cfs	4,046
7/4/2025	2,040	cfs	4,046
7/5/2025	2,041	cfs	4,048
7/6/2025	2,036	cfs	4,038
7/7/2025	2,034	cfs	4,034
7/8/2025	2,029	cfs	4,025

7/9/2025	1,945	cfs	3,858
7/10/2025	2,066	cfs	4,098
7/11/2025	2,105	cfs	4,175
7/12/2025	2,095	cfs	4,155
7/13/2025	2,105	cfs	4,175
7/14/2025	1,924	cfs	3,816
7/15/2025	1,810	cfs	3,590
7/16/2025	2,050	cfs	4,066
7/17/2025	2,009	cfs	3,985
7/18/2025	1,995	cfs	3,957
7/19/2025	2,004	cfs	3,975
7/20/2025	2,005	cfs	3,977
7/21/2025	2,006	cfs	3,979
7/22/2025	1,997	cfs	3,961
7/23/2025	1,995	cfs	3,957
7/24/2025	1,995	cfs	3,957
7/25/2025	1,965	cfs	3,898
7/26/2025	1,945	cfs	3,858
7/27/2025	1,946	cfs	3,860
7/28/2025	1,945	cfs	3,858
7/29/2025	1,925	cfs	3,818
7/30/2025	1,905	cfs	3,779
7/31/2025	1,895	cfs	3,759
8/1/2025	1,895	cfs	3,759
8/2/2025	1,896	cfs	3,761
8/3/2025	1,906	cfs	3,781
8/4/2025	1,905	cfs	3,779
8/5/2025	1,925	cfs	3,818
8/6/2025	1,925	cfs	3,818
8/7/2025	1,925	cfs	3,818
8/8/2025	1,918	cfs	3,804
8/9/2025	1,915	cfs	3,798
8/10/2025	1,916	cfs	3,800
8/11/2025	1,915	cfs	3,798
8/12/2025	1,904	cfs	3,777
8/13/2025	1,900	cfs	3,769
8/14/2025	1,790	cfs	3,550
8/15/2025	1,632	cfs	3,237
8/16/2025	1,835	cfs	3,640
8/17/2025	1,845	cfs	3,660
8/18/2025	1,835	cfs	3,640
8/19/2025	1,796	cfs	3,562
8/20/2025	1,755	cfs	3,481
8/21/2025	1,704	cfs	3,380
8/22/2025	1,683	cfs	3,338
8/23/2025	1,660	cfs	3,293
8/24/2025	1,625	cfs	3,223

8/25/2025	1,590	cfs	3,154
8/26/2025	1,555	cfs	3,084
8/27/2025	1,526	cfs	3,027
8/28/2025	1,464	cfs	2,904
8/29/2025	1,389	cfs	2,755
8/30/2025	1,339	cfs	2,656
8/31/2025	1,286	cfs	2,551
9/1/2025	1,245	cfs	2,469
9/2/2025	1,166	cfs	2,313
9/3/2025	1,060	cfs	2,103
9/4/2025	978	cfs	1,940
9/5/2025	891	cfs	1,767
9/6/2025	841	cfs	1,668
9/7/2025	813	cfs	1,613
9/8/2025	780	cfs	1,547
9/9/2025	692	cfs	1,373
9/10/2025	625	cfs	1,240
9/11/2025	609	cfs	1,208
9/12/2025	607	cfs	1,204
9/13/2025	604	cfs	1,198
9/14/2025	605	cfs	1,200
9/15/2025	609	cfs	1,208
9/16/2025	599	cfs	1,188
9/17/2025	603	cfs	1,196
9/18/2025	601	cfs	1,192
9/19/2025	588	cfs	1,166
9/20/2025	569	cfs	1,129
9/21/2025	565	cfs	1,121
9/22/2025	565	cfs	1,121
9/23/2025	543	cfs	1,077
9/24/2025	523	cfs	1,037
9/25/2025	524	cfs	1,039
9/26/2025	525	cfs	1,041
9/27/2025	513	cfs	1,018
9/28/2025	509	cfs	1,010
9/29/2025	508	cfs	1,008
9/30/2025	522	cfs	1,035
10/1/2025	528	cfs	1,047
10/2/2025	528	cfs	1,047
10/3/2025	537	cfs	1,065
10/4/2025	544	cfs	1,079
10/5/2025	541	cfs	1,073
10/6/2025	545	cfs	1,081
10/7/2025	561	cfs	1,113
10/8/2025	587	cfs	1,164
10/9/2025	637	cfs	1,263
10/10/2025	696	cfs	1,381

10/11/2025	707	cfs	1,402
10/12/2025	708	cfs	1,404
10/13/2025	832	cfs	1,650
10/14/2025	892	cfs	1,769
10/15/2025	923	cfs	1,831
10/16/2025	976	cfs	1,936
10/17/2025	986	cfs	1,956
10/18/2025	981	cfs	1,946
10/19/2025	982	cfs	1,948
10/20/2025	951	cfs	1,886
10/21/2025	938	cfs	1,861
10/22/2025	942	cfs	1,868
10/23/2025	946	cfs	1,876
10/24/2025	942	cfs	1,868
10/25/2025	941	cfs	1,866
10/26/2025	943	cfs	1,870
10/27/2025	941	cfs	1,866
10/28/2025	1,016	cfs	2,015
10/29/2025	1,059	cfs	2,101
10/30/2025	1,111	cfs	2,204
10/31/2025	1,134	cfs	2,249
11/1/2025	1,135	cfs	2,251
11/2/2025	1,114	cfs	2,210
11/3/2025	978	cfs	1,940
11/4/2025	1,204	cfs	2,388
11/5/2025	1,222	cfs	2,424
11/6/2025	1,219	cfs	2,418
11/7/2025	1,307	cfs	2,592
11/8/2025	1,330	cfs	2,638
11/9/2025	1,320	cfs	2,618
11/10/2025	1,370	cfs	2,717
11/11/2025	1,419	cfs	2,815
11/12/2025	1,418	cfs	2,813
11/13/2025	1,421	cfs	2,819
11/14/2025	1,420	cfs	2,817
11/15/2025	1,420	cfs	2,817
11/16/2025	1,420	cfs	2,817
11/17/2025	1,430	cfs	2,836
11/18/2025	1,370	cfs	2,717
11/19/2025	1,330	cfs	2,638
11/20/2025	1,306	cfs	2,590
11/21/2025	1,290	cfs	2,559
11/22/2025	1,290	cfs	2,559
11/23/2025	1,289	cfs	2,557
11/24/2025	1,290	cfs	2,559
11/25/2025	1,284	cfs	2,547
11/26/2025	1,264	cfs	2,507

11/27/2025	1,255	cfs	2,489
11/28/2025	1,237	cfs	2,454
11/29/2025	1,225	cfs	2,430
11/30/2025	1,224	cfs	2,428
12/1/2025	1,211	cfs	2,402
12/2/2025	1,208	cfs	2,396
12/3/2025	1,210	cfs	2,400
12/4/2025	1,225	cfs	2,430
12/5/2025	1,230	cfs	2,440
12/6/2025	1,231	cfs	2,442
12/7/2025	1,231	cfs	2,442
12/8/2025	1,231	cfs	2,442
12/9/2025	1,203	cfs	2,386
12/10/2025	1,192	cfs	2,364
12/11/2025	1,190	cfs	2,360
12/12/2025	1,190	cfs	2,360
12/13/2025	1,189	cfs	2,358
12/14/2025	1,191	cfs	2,362
12/15/2025	1,170	cfs	2,321
12/16/2025	1,143	cfs	2,267
12/17/2025	1,129	cfs	2,239
12/18/2025	1,072	cfs	2,126
12/19/2025	983	cfs	1,950
12/20/2025	946	cfs	1,876
12/21/2025	948	cfs	1,880
12/22/2025	887	cfs	1,759
12/23/2025	811	cfs	1,609
12/24/2025	795	cfs	1,577
12/25/2025	796	cfs	1,579
12/26/2025	796	cfs	1,579
12/27/2025	797	cfs	1,581
12/28/2025	796	cfs	1,579
12/29/2025	794	cfs	1,575
12/30/2025	794	cfs	1,575
12/31/2025	782	cfs	1,551
1/1/2026			
1/2/2026			
1/3/2026			
1/4/2026			
1/5/2026			
1/6/2026			
1/7/2026			
1/8/2026			
1/9/2026			
1/10/2026			
1/11/2026			
1/12/2026			

1/13/2026

1/14/2026

1/15/2026

: of Water Resources)